PORTS

Australia (Other)
Australia (WA)
Belgium
China

France
Germany
Indonesia

Iraq

Israel

Italy

Japan

Kuwait
Malaysia
Mexico
Mozambique
Netherlands

Other Middle East C.

Philippines

Saudi Arabia
Singapore

South Korea

Spain

Taiwan

Thailand

United Arab Emirates
United Kingdom
USA

Vietnam

Total

Grains

30,802

30,500

45,718

413,040

159,765

99,874

27,758

90,999

43,100

33,000

550,535

22,000

25,500

91,876

164,310

1,828,777

ORIGIN & DESTINATION OF CARGO

Sands

525,267

242,108

11,008

231,269

9,974

5,420

21,250

9,605

8,080

56,321

39,407

16,075

5,250

33,781

16,030

25,457

7,355

29,704

204,964

1,498,323

Oils

185,076

4,440

64,643

254,159

Fert

57,927

4,691

2,383

65,001

General

19,058

21,147

40,205

Ironore

5,224,332

186,453

479,806

5,890,591

Talc

10,502

10,608

21,517

31,236

73,863

Concentrates

Livestock

33,000
5,520
235,673

1,273

1,512
21,898
22,031
32,588

350,710 2,785

Bunkers Tonnes

2676 560,943.01

545,473.72

27,136.00

5,742,920.51

9,974.20

45,718.22

424,172.49

159,765.00

1,511.98

21,250.00

339,346.38

27,758.15

99,078.64

56,320.70

43,100.00

70,642.50

33,000.00

22,031.00

20,766.30

64,642.88

1,035,590.64

55,780.60

16,029.80

83,545.00

99,231.08

29,704.00

207,346.20

164,310.00

2,676 10,007,089.00



